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Remarks:
This technical data sheets replaces all previous versions. Işık reserves the right to
modify products without prior notice. Please rely on the application assembly and
storage guidelines.

Dry Lining

Gypsum Plaster

Corner Bead

3 mm

PVCu

55±2 g/m

23x23  mm

EN 14353

Class E

250, 260, 270, 300 cm 

07.01.04.1052.2
07.01.04.1052.3
07.01.04.1052.4
07.01.04.1052.5
07.01.04.1052.6

100 pcs/ctn
100 pcs/bun

1052
Corner Bead

MANUFACTURER:
Gebze Plastikçiler OSB, Atatürk Bulvarı 11.
Cad. No: 9 Gebze 41400, Kocaeli - Türkiye
T: +90 262 502 16 60
isikgroup.com
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Reaction to Fire
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Packaging 


